Water Rights and Green Stormwater Infrastructure Webinar

integrating Transportation
& Stormwater Infrastructure

This webinar is being offered through the North Central Texas Council of Governments’ integrating
Transportation and Stormwater Infrastructure (TSl) project.

June 25, 2024, 1:00 p.m. to 2:45 p.m.
Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams:
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting NTY4MzdkNjgtMzg1MiO0YzM5LTg5ZjYtYWY2NWQyZDhhMTM3%40thread.v2

/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222f5e7ebc-22b0-4fbe-934c-

aabddb4e29b1%22%2c%220id%22%3a%22108abdba-7ad1-4d0a-bb4a-daf8dca047a2%22%7d

AGENDA

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Meeting ID: 243 515 432 478 Passcode: r9Vkxi
Dial-in by phone: +1 903-508-4574 Phone conference ID: 928 944 085#

Topic

Welcome

Water Rights & How State Water
is Regulated

TRWD's Experience as a Major
Water Rights Holder in the TSI
Study Area

Practical Examples/Sample
Checklist to Ensure Water
Rights/Environmental Due
Diligence

Green Stormwater Infrastructure
in North Texas

Q&A/Closing

Speaker

Erin Blackman
North Central Texas Council of Governments

Kathy Alexander
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

Brenton Dunn

Tarrant Regional Water District

Chris Hamilton
Westwood

Fouad Jaber
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension

Erin Blackman
North Central Texas Council of Governments

If you have any questions regarding the meeting or agenda items, please contact
Erin Blackman at (817) 608-2360 or EBlackman@nctcog.org.
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